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Address		  95 Canal Road 
			   Fairless Hills, PA  
			   19030

electrical wholesale primary contact email
American Conduit Chris Glogowski chrisg@ses95.com

Champion Fiberglass Chris Glogowski chrisg@ses95.com

Encore Wire Sean Edmondson seane@ses95.com

Hammond Chris Glogowski chrisg@ses95.com

IDEAL Electrical Chris Glogowski chrisg@ses95.com

Intermatic Rob Kummeth robk@ses95.com

Light Efficient Design Rob Kummeth robk@ses95.com

Littelfuse Rob Kummeth robk@ses95.com

Milbank Chris Glogowski chrisg@ses95.com

MP Husky Chris Glogowski chrisg@ses95.com

Nucor Tubular Products Gina Moretti-Dicicco ginam@ses95.com

Panduit Sean Edmondson seane@ses95.com

Sola HD Brad Riley bradr@ses95.com

shades + specialty primary contact email
General Window Shade Inquiries Shades Team shades@ses95.com

FLO EV Charging Contact your outside salesperson

Gauzy Light Control Glass Hagen Denton hagend@ses95.com

Kaynemaile Architectural Mesh Hagen Denton hagend@ses95.com

Lutron Shading Solutions Ray Massi raym@ses95.com

Rolascreen Hagen Denton hagend@ses95.com

Rollease Acmeda Ray Massi raym@ses95.com

controls primary contact email
General Inquiries Jim Rappo jimr@ses95.com

Lutron Commercial Jim Rappo jimr@ses95.com

Lutron Resi Systems Bryan Kelly bryank@ses95.com

lighting primary contact email
General Inquiries Lighting Team lightingquotes@ses95.com

Signify requests Breanna Nuskey breannan@ses95.com

Office Phone	 (215) 428 1130
Toll Free		  (800) 220 5691
Fax			   (215) 428 1137
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